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Use Farley-Buneman-corrected
1onospheric conductances

* Two-stream 1nstability in the electrojects
modifies conductivity via two mechanisms:
anomalous electron heating and non-linear DC
current.

Dimant&Oppenheim [2011]
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* May be a key missing component 1n the
conductance during strong driving.



Conductance corrections

* Based on theory and PIC simulations of
1onospheric turbulence. More accurate
parameterization effort 1s underway.

Pedersen conductance multlpher Hall conductance multlpher

.............................
1 U T

} } } t t } } 1.0 ——t—
40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 _180 190.200

Convective electric field, mV/m Convective electric field, mV/m



17 March 2013 Solar Wind Conditions

Solar Wind Conditions
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LEM-RCM Ilon Patterns

Comparisons of lonospheric Parameters
2013-03-17 00:00:00
12

12
5 15.0
4 13.6
E] 12.2
2 10.8
8 | 1 Ng 9.4 —
= ‘ = n
o 18 O6 0 8.0 ‘_r:.
0 ‘ 3
© -1 6.6 W
m —
-2 5.2
-3 3.8
-4 2.4
_— -5 R 1.0 3
min: -44.45 00 min: -1.26 ) min: 2.00 00 min: 1.00
max: 34.39 max: 1.07 max: 11.03 max: 16.69
12 12 12
T |
w18 j 06
< ‘

min: -45.01 oo  min: -1.12 00 min: 2.00 00 min: 1.00
max: 34.21 max: 1.00 max: 11.03 max: 16.69

23 Jun 16 GEM/CEDAR - SAPS Focus Study

30.0
27.1
24.2
21.3
18.4 —
1557
12.6 W
9.7

6.8

3.9

1.0

30.0

27.1

24.2
21.3
18.4 —
155
12.6 W
9.7

6.8

3.9

1.0



LEM-RCM Ilon Patterns

Comparisons of lonospheric Parameters
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AMPERE Comparison

Comparisons of FAC Patterns
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Ring Current Distribution
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DSMP Passes

DSMP Tracks and AEH Results
. 5 DSMP Tracks and AEH Results
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DSMP F17 Comparison

DSMP F17 1125 Track Comparison
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DSMP F17 Comparison

— LFM-RCM-AEH — DMSP = LFM-RCM-AEH — DMSP
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DSMP F18 Comparison

— LFM-RCM-AEH — DMSP = LFM-RCM-AEH — DMSP
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